REZULTATI

13. ISTRSKI TEK POKLICNIH GASILCEV

Proga: Kodarin
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Gasilci ABSOLUTNO

St.
31
6
13
26
27
25
39
16
44
42
B
9
7
37
11
4
41
40
3
24
43
32

Priimek

Klemen KEJZAR
Martin VOLK
Andraz POGOREVC
Marko OREL
Klemen DOKIC
Nejc BERAVS
Tadej SIRCA

Marko FEDRAN
Rok GRASIC
Matjaz BUCAR
Stefan DODIC

Jure SLAPAR
Janez LESNIK
Marko OBRANOVIC
Joze PLESNIK
Franko JURISIC

Sebastjan FERJANCIC

David RUSTJA
Jernej KAJBA

Janez KLJUCEVSEK
Luka PRIMC

Renato FLEGO

Luka FRANCA
Sebastijan VISOCNIK
Gregor EBERT

Matej KOCJANCIC
Sandi KNEZEVIC
David HRVATIN
Milan PETERC

Joze RATAJC

Boris ZNIDARKO
Aleksander OGRIZEK
Sandi JUGOVAC
Robert KEJZAR
Dejan TONCIC
Patrik ZEC

Tomaz KMECL
Roberto JURLINA

LR

1974
1991
1991
1990
1989
1991
1982
1984
1995
1977
1972
1996
1986
1981
1962
1980
1989
1985
1991
1982
1994
1986
1985
1983
1979
1986
1972
1984
1971
1967
1986
1963
1977
1966
1987
1996
1978
1973

TIMING Ljubljana (www.timingljubljana.si)

Enota
Jesenice
Luka Koper
Celje
SeZana
SeZana
Trbovlje
Nova Gorica
Celje

Kranj

Kranj

Luka Koper
Domzale
Luka Koper
Koper

Celje

Luka Koper
Nova Gorica
Nova Gorica
Maribor
Trbovlje
Kranj

Helios DomzZale
Koper
Maribor
SeZana
Koper
Koper
Koper
Domzale
Celje

Celje
Maribor
Koper
Jesenice
Umag

Umag

Celje

Umag
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Dragonja - Kodarin, 21.4.2018

Start: ob 10.15 uri

Drzava
SLO
SLO
SLO
SLO
SLO
SLO
SLO
SLO
SLO
SLO
SLO
SLO
SLO
SLO
SLO
SLO
SLO
SLO
SLO
SLO
SLO
SLO
SLO
SLO
SLO
SLO
SLO
SLO
SLO
SLO
SLO
SLO
SLO
SLO
CRO
CRO
SLO
CRO

Kat
G3
Gl
Gl
G2
G2
Gl
G2
G2
Gl
G3
G3
Gl
G2
G2
G4
G3
G2
G2
Gl
G2
Gl
G2
G2
G2
G3
G2
G3
G2
G3
G4
G2
G4
G3
G4
G2
Gl
G3
G3

Rezultat
0:31:41.6
0:32:31.9
0:34:14.7
0:34:34.3
0:34:37.9
0:34:40.7
0:34:59.4
0:35:29.4
0:36:03.9
0:36:04.4
0:36:23.7
0:36:29.6
0:36:44.7
0:36:58.6
0:37:05.4
0:37:10.4
0:38:58.2
0:38:58.7
0:38:59.5
0:39:41.0
0:40:14.5
0:40:37.6
0:41:26.7
0:41:36.0
0:42:04.5
0:42:42.0
0:42:42.4
0:42:42.7
0:42:52.3
0:42:57.9
0:43:46.0
0:43:46.3
0:43:47.7
0:45:24.1
0:45:58.0
0:45:58.3
0:47:01.0
DNF

Natisnjeno:

16:42



G1 - Gasilci do 27 let

REZULTATI
13. ISTRSKI TEK POKLICNIH GASILCEV

Dragonja - Kodarin, 21.4.2018
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G2 - Gasilci od 28 do 37 let

Martin VOLK

Andraz POGOREVC

Nejc BERAVS
Rok GRASIC
Jure SLAPAR
Jernej KAJBA
Luka PRIMC
Patrik ZEC

1991
1991
1991
1995
1996
1991
1994
1996

Luka Koper
Celje
Trbovlje
Kranj
DomZzale
Maribor
Kranj
Umag

SLO
SLO
SLO
SLO
SLO
SLO
SLO
CRO

Gl
Gl
Gl
Gl
Gl
Gl
Gl
Gl

0:32:31.9
0:34:14.7
0:34:40.7
0:36:03.9
0:36:29.6
0:38:59.5
0:40:14.5
0:45:58.3
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G3 - Gasilci od 38 do 47 let

Marko OREL
Klemen DOKIC
Tadej SIRCA
Marko FEDRAN
Janez LESNIK

Marko OBRANOVIC
Sebastjan FERJANCIC

David RUSTJA

Janez KLJUCEVSEK

Renato FLEGO
Luka FRANCA

Sebastijan VISOCNIK
Matej KOCJANCIC

David HRVATIN
Boris ZNIDARKO
Dejan TONCIC

1990
1989
1982
1984
1986
1981
1989
1985
1982
1986
1985
1983
1986
1984
1986
1987

Sezana
SeZana
Nova Gorica
Celje

Luka Koper
Koper

Nova Gorica
Nova Gorica
Trbovlje
Helios Domzale
Koper
Maribor
Koper
Koper

Celje

Umag

SLO
SLO
SLO
SLO
SLO
SLO
SLO
SLO
SLO
SLO
SLO
SLO
SLO
SLO
SLO
CRO

G2
G2
G2
G2
G2
G2
G2
G2
G2
G2
G2
G2
G2
G2
G2
G2

0:34:34.3
0:34:37.9
0:34:59.4
0:35:29.4
0:36:44.7
0:36:58.6
0:38:58.2
0:38:58.7
0:39:41.0
0:40:37.6
0:41:26.7
0:41:36.0
0:42:42.0
0:42:42.7
0:43:46.0
0:45:58.0
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31
42
5
4
28

Klemen KEJZAR
Matjaz BUCAR
Stefan DODIC
Franko JURISIC
Gregor EBERT
Sandi KNEZEVIC
Milan PETERC
Sandi JUGOVAC
Tomaz KMECL
Roberto JURLINA

1974
1977
1972
1980
1979
1972
1971
1977
1978
1973

TIMING Ljubljana (www.timingljubljana.si)

Jesenice
Kranj

Luka Koper
Luka Koper
Sezana
Koper
Domzale
Koper
Celie

Umag

SLO
SLO
SLO
SLO
SLO
SLO
SLO
SLO
SLO
CRO

G3
G3
G3
G3
G3
G3
G3
G3
G3
G3

0:31:41.6
0:36:04.4
0:36:23.7
0:37:10.4
0:42:04.5
0:42:42.4
0:42:52.3
0:43:47.7
0:47:01.0
DNF

Natisnjeno:

16:42



G4 - Gasilci nad 48 let

REZULTATI
13. ISTRSKI TEK POKLICNIH GASILCEV

Dragonja - Kodarin, 21.4.2018

1 11 JoZe PLESNIK 1962
2 12 Joze RATAJC 1967
3 2 Aleksander OGRIZEK 1963
4 30 Robert KEJZAR 1966

TIMING Ljubljana (www.timingljubljana.si)

Celje
Celje
Maribor
Jesenice

3/3

SLO
SLO
SLO
SLO

G4
G4
G4
G4

0:37:05.4
0:42:57.9
0:43:46.3
0:45:24.1

Natisnjeno:

16:42



